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10th Annual VISAA Division II Invitational - 2/6/2016

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

Fredericksburg Academy 124.00 Wakefield School72.00

Trinity Christian School 130.00 Wakefield School54.00

Fredericksburg Christian 203.00 Fredericksburg Academy72.00

Fredericksburg Academy 121.00 Highland Hawks87.00

Fredericksburg Academy 149.00 Randolph-Macon Academy78.00

Fredericksburg Academy 127.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS105.00

Trinity Christian School 129.00 Fredericksburg Academy92.00

Fredericksburg Christian 198.00 Highland Hawks66.00

Fredericksburg Christian 223.00 Randolph-Macon Academy47.00

Fredericksburg Christian 207.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS68.00

Seton Swimming 143.00 Fredericksburg Christian143.00

Fredericksburg Christian 182.00 Trinity Christian School90.00

Fredericksburg Christian 212.00 Wakefield School45.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 108.50 Highland Hawks98.50

Seton Swimming 210.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS65.00

Seton Swimming 213.00 Fredericksburg Academy62.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 117.00 Highland Hawks92.00

Seton Swimming 168.00 Trinity Christian School104.00

Trinity Christian School 133.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS89.00

Seton Swimming 219.00 Wakefield School38.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 105.00 Wakefield School85.00

Trinity Christian School 138.00 Randolph-Macon Academy84.00

Seton Swimming 227.00 Randolph-Macon Academy43.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 132.00 Randolph-Macon Academy102.00

Highland Hawks 91.00 Wakefield School66.00

Trinity Christian School 125.00 Highland Hawks73.00

Seton Swimming 202.00 Highland Hawks62.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 117.00 Wakefield School77.00

Women

Fredericksburg Christian 166.00 Randolph-Macon Academy45.00

Fredericksburg Christian 126.00 Highland Hawks117.00

Fredericksburg Academy 133.00 Fredericksburg Christian119.00

Fredericksburg Academy 137.00 Wakefield School53.00
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Women
Trinity Christian School 156.00 Fredericksburg Academy85.00

Seton Swimming 180.00 Fredericksburg Academy96.00

Fredericksburg Academy 159.00 Randolph-Macon Academy34.00

Fredericksburg Academy 127.00 Highland Hawks101.00

Wakefield School 73.00 Chelsea Academy16.00

Trinity Christian School 171.00 Chelsea Academy10.00

Seton Swimming 219.00 Chelsea Academy9.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 136.00 Chelsea Academy14.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 70.00 Chelsea Academy16.00

Fredericksburg Christian 163.00 Chelsea Academy14.00

Fredericksburg Christian 153.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS86.00

Seton Swimming 147.00 Trinity Christian School129.00

Highland Hawks 139.00 Chelsea Academy14.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 137.00 Randolph-Macon Academy44.00

Trinity Christian School 168.00 Wakefield School32.00

Seton Swimming 217.00 Wakefield School31.00

Saint Michael the Archangel HS 107.00 Wakefield School68.00

Fredericksburg Academy 156.00 Chelsea Academy12.00

Seton Swimming 216.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS54.00

Wakefield School 75.00 Randolph-Macon Academy54.00

Trinity Christian School 166.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS71.00

Seton Swimming 221.00 Randolph-Macon Academy29.00

Seton Swimming 196.00 Fredericksburg Christian79.00

Highland Hawks 132.00 Wakefield School45.00

Trinity Christian School 155.00 Highland Hawks77.00

Seton Swimming 199.00 Highland Hawks73.00

Highland Hawks 138.00 Saint Michael the Archangel HS83.00

Highland Hawks 145.00 Randolph-Macon Academy41.00

Fredericksburg Christian 154.00 Wakefield School49.00

Trinity Christian School 158.00 Fredericksburg Christian99.00

Trinity Christian School 173.00 Randolph-Macon Academy30.00


